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SHEET NO.PROJ. REFERENCE NO.

 TMP-25

APPROVED:  

DATE:  

SEAL

ENGINEERING

ETHERILLW
Raleigh, N.C. 27606

Bus:   919 851 8077

Fax:   919 851 8107

CIVIL/SITE DESIGN - GIS/GPS - CONSTRUCTION OBSERVATION

TRANSPORTATION PLANNING/DESIGN - BRIDGE/STRUCTURE DESIGN

Liscense No. F-0377
 

 

 

1223 Jones Franklin Rd. 

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

DETAIL

PHASE II

A

A

-L- (I-95 NB) 

-L- (I-95 SB) 

-Y3
RP

D-

-Y3RPA-

-L- STA. 169+12 +/--Y3RPA- STA. 18+10 +/-

L

12’ 12’12’ 12’

   AREA
CONSTRUCTION

30’ TYP.

2’2’2’

2’

2’2’

PCBPCB

TYPICAL SECTION A-A

PAPBPA PB PCPC

NBSB
9’ 9’ 12’

2’

12’

   AREA
CONSTRUCTION

-L- STA. 160+00 +/-

-L-
C

-Y3RPD- STA. 13+76 +/-

-Y3RPD- STA. 13+26 +/-

TIE TO EXISTING

TIE TO EXISTING

-Y3RPA- STA. 14+75 +/- -L- STA. 163+40 +/-

END PCB SB

-L- STA. 165+22 +/-

-L- STA. 166+06 +/-

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

12’

BEGIN PCB SB

PA

PC

MI PB

PD

PN

MI
PA

PC

MI PB

PA PC PB

MI

PA PC PB

MI

PD

PN

MI

FROM OUTSIDE SHOULDER

BEGIN 6’ SHIFT/TAPER

-L- STA. 168+99 +/-

100’100’

QP

4’ OFF-SET

250’ TAPER

FROM OUTSIDE SHOULDER

END 6’ SHIFT/TAPER

-L- STA. 171+50 +/-

12’

12’

-L- STA. 163+00 +/-

END PCB NB

NOTES:  SEE SHEET TMP-1A FOR PAVEMENT MARKING SCHEDULE.  

BEGIN PCB NB 

-L- STA. 171+00 +/-

MI MI

2’ OFF-SET

2’ OFF-SET

4’ OFF-SET

-L- STA. 163+10 +/-

P
RO
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21116

  
BOB A. MAY

16
0

16
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0

-L- -L-

TYPE B-77

TYPE B-77

GRAU 350 TL-3
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